Check#
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
12379
12380
12381
12382
12383

Date Name

9/24/20 Banez Jocely
9/24/20 Barham Ver:
9/24/20 Branstetter |
9/24/20 Buchanan Cy
9/24/20 Cereghino Si
9/24/20 Chapman M
9/24/20 Doramus Jar
9/24/20 Ewing Jenna
9/24/20 Ewing Kyle

9/24/20 Folwell Tawr
9/24/20 Galli Elizabel
9/24/20 Hackler Step
9/24/20 Hale Andrea
9/24/20 Hofflander i
9/24/20 Hollon D Mic
9/24/20 Kern Linda S
9/24/20 Loughmiller
9/24/20 Lunceford Al
9/24/20 Lunceford Se
9/24/20 Mann Lynda
9/24/20 Mayes Ashle
9/24/20 Medley Mak
9/24/20 Medley Ty

9/24/20 Merabelle L:
9/24/20 Munson Mai
9/24/20 Parnett Andi
9/24/20 Philpott Mar
9/24/20 Ratcliff Ashle
9/24/20 Ratcliff Bran
9/24/20 Shepherd Cr
9/24/20 Shepherd Su
9/24/20 Simonson Tr
9/24/20 Small Christc
9/24/20 Travis Tracy
9/24/20 Tucker Paule
9/24/20 Walters Sars
9/24/20 Calvin Laura
9/24/20 Vineyard Fa\
9/24/20 Shepherd Eu
9/24/20 Galli Tazann:
9/24/20 Shepherd Sa

GrossPay
976
966.52
4750
1608.33
23125
411.81
7304.66
1718.44
5791.66
3947.91
3554.09
1054.5
3678.33
4022.91
4566.66
511.88
1218.75
1612.5
4337.5
1656.94
4760.41
3906.25
5258.32
3333.33
5116.66
1174.12
4427.08
1890
4038.41
3833.52
995.12
4281.25
613.88
175
1924.99
4833.33
1189.32
976
600
125
2083.33

City State Zip
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
New MeadovID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Pollock ID
Riggins ID
New MeadovID
Riggins ID
Lucile ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Lucile ID
Riggins ID
Pollock ID
Pollock ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
New MeadovID
Pollock ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Pollock ID
Pollock ID
Riggins ID
Pollock ID
Riggins ID
Pollock ID
Riggins ID
Lucile ID
Pollock ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID
Riggins ID

83549
83549
83549
83549
83549
83549
83654
83549
83549
83547
83549
83654
83549
83542
83549
83549
83549
83549
83549
83542
83549
83547
83547
83549
83549
83654
83547
83549
83549
83547
83547
83549
83547
83549
83547
83549
83542
83547
83549
83549
83549



12384
12385
12386
12387

9/24/20 Wilson Dere
9/24/20 Priddy Britta
9/24/20 Galli Linda v
9/24/20 Wunische Bz

766.66 Pollock
3333.33 Riggins
280 Riggins
180 Riggins

83547
83549
83549
83549



